
Full Name Username Club Name

Darshan Vinnakota vindarshan91@gmail.com Dallas County Cricket Club

Aashish Reddy Kundur aashishkundur2024@gmail.com Dallas County Cricket Club

Arun Pratap Tomar arunprataptomar12@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Shadman Tahmid Hossain stahmidhossain@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Muhammad yahya aslamyahya21@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Muhammad Khan muhammadkhan8@my.unt.edu DFW Cricket Club

Md Rahaman soikatesc@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Kaif Hashmi kaifhashmi7@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Muzammil khan muzzikhan433@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Ahmad Afzaal mafzaal04@gmail.com DFW Cricket Club

Gaganpreet Singh gag4747@gmail.com Eagles Cricket Club

Mohit Patel mohitpatel0193@gmail.com Eagles Cricket Club

Akshay Sangle sangleakshay23@gmail.com Eagles Cricket Club

Shekar Kumar Sanvala sanvalask@gmail.com Eagles Cricket Club

Dhanesh Maral dhaneshmaral4200@gmail.com Eagles Cricket Club

Vishal Sankpal vvs22oct@gmail.com Eagles Cricket Club

Udaya Kumar Chandran uday2sky@gmail.com Elite CC(ECC)

Dikshith Reddy apala.dikshith@gmail.com Elite CC(ECC)

Abhinay Hiwrale abhinay.hiwrale98@gmail.com Elite CC(ECC)

Sai Hrithik Reddy Movva hrithikreddy2000@gmail.com Elite CC(ECC)

prasanna kumar Mandipudi prasannak2345@gmail.com Elite CC(ECC)

Krish Kumar shankarkny@gmail.com FCCA

Raziuddin Mohammad raziabrar6@gmail.com Fort Worth Cricket Club

Gokul Ramesh gokul.vasanth@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Karthik Rama Raju Perecharla perecharlakarthikramaraju@gmail.comFrisco Cricket Club

Vasuki Venkatesh venkateshvasuki@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Prem Vijay Kumar premvkumar424@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Abhishek Mahesh Kumar abhishek.mahesh22@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Koushik Jayakumar koushj@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Kshitij Soni sonikshitij633@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Saikiran Valaboju saikiranvalaboju@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Club

Aditya Sen aditya1993.sen@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Gymkhana

Sai Shyam Vinjamuri vinjamurisaishyam@gmail.com Frisco Cricket Gymkhana

Thiruna Fernando thirunafdo@gmail.com International Cricket Club



Vikas Rao Nooli vikas.sap1@gmail.com International Cricket Club

Venkatesh Arumugam venki100688@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Guruprasad Annadurai gmeena.prasad27@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Abhinav Buddavarapu abhinavganesh2404@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Gogul Vengatesh Krishnamoorthi gogulvengatesh@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Sumeet Dora ksumeetdora@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Yogesh Kumar Chandrasekar yogi.9510@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Aravind Parthasarathy paravind30@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Anand Mutharasu anandarasu@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

MohammedRabbani Syed mrabbanisyed@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Abdul Mobeen Abdulm.snow@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Jaffer Syed syedjaffer4@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Gokul Ravi Kumar gokulrk2696@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Vasudevan Subramani subramani.vasudevan@gmail.com Irving Cricket Club

Srikanth Reddy Vangala srikanthreddy1043@gmail.com Lanka Colts Cricket Club

Srinivas Akhil Melakunta Akhil.melakunta@gmail.com Lanka Colts Cricket Club

Saibabu Chand saibabuchand@gmail.com Lanka Colts Cricket Club

Raghunath Basireddy rbasired@gmail.com Lanka Colts Cricket Club

Sumanth reddy Devi reddy dsumanthreddy88@gmail.com Lanka Colts Cricket Club

Girish Vardhan Gavireddy girish.gavireddy@gmail.com Lanka Colts Cricket Club

Sandeep Srinivas Guthula srinivassandeep1913@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Linoy Kalamparamban linoyjoy@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Ajay Patwari ajaypc2000@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Shivanandan Reddy Boddham shivanandanrc@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Anub Unnikrishnan anub.unnikrishnan@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Reggie Varghese rxvarghese@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Girish Venkitaraman girish.venkitaraman@gmail.com Mckinney Cricket Club

Sapan N Sharma snsharma0813@gmail.com Metroplex Cricket Club

Vikram choudhary choudharyvikram270@gmail.com Nortex Cricket Club

mourya viswanadha mouryaraina@gmail.com Nortex Cricket Club

Pruthvi Gandhi pruthvicgandhi@gmail.com Nortex Cricket Club

Shashidher Reddy reddy.shashidher@gmail.com Nortex Cricket Club

sai akhil murarishetty akhilmurarishetty@gmail.com Nortex Cricket Club

Dinesh prabhu Muthukumar dineszprabhu17@gmail.com Nortex Cricket Club

surya manjeeranath Chalichima suryamanjeeranath123@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club



Sai Sankar Ganesan gsaisankar@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

Naman Benday blowenhaupt@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

siddhu nuli siddharthanuli@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

Sreekanth Nair sreekanthp10@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

IRFAN MOHAMMED imydugolam@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

Arunkumar palanivel arunsweth@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

DHRUMIN PATEL dhruminpatel077@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

Dinesh Kesavan kj.dinesh@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

Bijith Nair bijith.2007@gmail.com North Dallas Cricket Club

Saravana Kumar Murugesan opmsaravanakumar@gmail.com Other

Rama Rao Koka ram432590@gmail.com Other

Kundan Subedi kundansubedi07@gmail.com Other

Robin Yadav robinrock26@gmail.com Other

Sai Teja Sunkara saitejasunkara008@gmail.com Plano International Cricket Club

Manoher Annaldas mahi.manoher@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

SENTHILKUMAR SUNDARAM senthilurs@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Sumeet Sharma sumeetsharma.dav@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Venkata Sampath Kumar Vardhiparthi sampath.vardhiparthi17@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Ganesh Mahadevan ganesh.mahadevan08@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Nagasubramaniam mahadevan msrinath83@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Ajay Siddartha Moravaneni ajaysiddartham@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Shashank Daram shashankdaram026@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Suraj Agrahari surajagra06@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Arpan kafle fxburn88@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

ramkumar musulla musullaram@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Sawanth Kandi sawanthkandi@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Koushik Anand koushik2296@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Srikant Pappu srikantpappu@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Jayakumar Devaraj jayakumar.d10@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

vijayabarani gopathy Vijaayabarani.Gopathy@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Vishakh Patel vishakhp98@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Harish Ponnapureddy harish.ponnapureddy@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Surendra BAGCHAN bcauren24@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Sanjay Karki karkisanjay1993@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Sams Tabrej Hawari shams.tabrej07@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy



Yuvi Pant yuvipant1122@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Thamodharan Mohan thamodharan.m@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Radhakrishna Kannuswamy Krishrathod3110@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Pradeep Manikonda tachyoncolumbia@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Arun Kumaran Sabtharishi arun1087@gmail.com Prosper Cricket Academy

Srishaan Reddy Battula kotireddi@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Rushil Kattunga RushilKattunga@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Rochan Vanam rochan.vanam@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Moksh Gupta moksh.g17@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Archit Ghalke architg0120@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Prateek Vayuvegula Pratvayu@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Aishik Ghosh aishikghosh1611@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy

Nishad Joshi riteshrjoshi@gmail.com Texas Cricket Academy


